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Ukrainian Cup
2016/17 1/2. Match #23

Wednesday, 26.04.2017, 18:00, Central city stadium, Mykolaiv. 14°C. Spectators: 14100

«Mykolaiv» Mykolaiv

0 : 4

«Dynamo» Kyiv

51 Chumak Roman (C)
5 Bessalov Artem
8 Aleksanov Serhii
17 Kosheliuk Dmytro
19 Kulishenko Artem
22 Kutsenko Valeriy
23 Kovalov Andrii
24 Mauri Musekela Pakome
29 Pavlov Vitalii
69 Sartina Dmytro
70 Nazarenko Dmytro

Substitutes
16 Maiboroda Oleksii
2 Lyashevskyy Vladyslav
3 Dudarenko Oleksandr
13 Batiushyn Yurii
26 Morozov Ivan
32 Bulychev Yurii
77 Barskyi Vladyslav

Coach
Zabranskyi Ruslan

72 Rudko Artur
5 Antunes
9 Morozyuk Mykola
10 Iarmolenko Andrii (C)
14 Ochihava Zurab
15 Tsyhankov Viktor
16 Sydorchuk Sergii
17 Rybalka Serhii
20 Yaremchuk Roman
24 Vida Domagoj
44 Kadar Tamas

Substitutes
35 Koval Maxym
8 Shepelev Volodymyr
18 Korzun Mikita
19 Garmash Denys
21 Kravchenko Mykyta
29 Buialskii Vitalii
41 Besedin Artem

Coach
Rebrov Serhii

Referee:
Monzul Kateryna
Assistant 1:
Pavlinov Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Danylchenko Yevhen
4th Official:
Zhabchenko Anatolii
Referee Observer:
Hodulian Vitalii

Delegate:
Kalyta Mykhailo
Security Officer:
Pykhtin Mykola
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Ukrainian Cup, 2016/17, 1/2. Match #23
Wednesday, 26.04.2017, 18:00, Central city stadium, Mykolaiv. 14°C. Spectators: 14100

«Mykolaiv» Mykolaiv 0 : 4 «Dynamo» Kyiv
45+1' 10 Iarmolenko Andrii

19 Kulishenko Artem
3 Dudarenko Oleksandr 46'

62' 15 Tsyhankov Viktor
19 Garmash Denys

62' 44 Kadar Tamas

64' 16 Sydorchuk Sergii
29 Buialskii Vitalii

69' 5 Antunes
21 Kravchenko Mykyta

22 Kutsenko Valeriy
13 Batiushyn Yurii 75'

81' 10 Iarmolenko Andrii

24 Mauri Musekela Pakome
26 Morozov Ivan 87'

90+1' 10 Iarmolenko Andrii
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